2025 CMAS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(\/%)  UNDERWATER RUGBY

Follow live the results of the games (times in local timezone)

This page auto-refreshes every 3 seconds. If it doesn't, try Ctrl + Fb5.

Monday, 10-11-2025

Nr. Blue Team

1 GRE Greece Men

2 ESP Spain Men

3 ESP Spain Women

4 DEN Denmark Women
5 FIN Finland Men

6 NOR Norway Men

7 AUT Austria Men

8 DEN Denmark Men

9 GER Germany Women
10 NOR Norway Women
n DEN Denmark Women

Tuesday, 11-11-2025

Nr. Blue Team

12 NOR Norway Women
13 SUl Switzerland Women
14 ESP Spain Women
15 GER Germany Men
16 SVK Slovakia Men
17 FIN Finland Men
18 ESP Spain Men

19 GER Germany Women
20 NOR Norway Women

White Team

AUT Austria Men

SVK Slovakia Men

SUI Switzerland Women

FIN Finland Women

SWE Sweden Men

CZE Czechia Men

GER Germany Men

ESP Spain Men

SWE Sweden Women

ESP Spain Women

SUI Switzerland Women

White Team

FIN Finland Women

GER Germany Women

SWE Sweden Women

GRE Greece Men

DEN Denmark Men

AUT Austria Men

NOR Norway Men

FIN Finland Women

DEN Denmark Women

Score

0:10

0:2

0.0

0:4

8:0

om

19:0

0:.0

9:0

0:0

Score

4:0

0:3

0:6

25:0

0:29

2:0

0:32

3.0

411

Status

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Status

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed



Wednesday, 12-11-2025

Nr. Blue Team
21 SWE Sweden Men
22 DEN Denmark Men
23 SWE Sweden Women
24 NOR Norway Women
25 GER Germany Women
26 GRE Greece Men
27 NOR Norway Men
28 AUT Austria Men
29 CZE Czechia Men
30 SUI Switzerland Women
31 ESP Spain Women
Thursday, 13-11-2025
Nr. Blue Team
32 NOR Norway Women
33 FIN Finland Women
34 DEN Denmark Women
35 GER Germany Men
36 DEN Denmark Men
37 SWE Sweden Men
38 SVK Slovakia Men
39 FIN Finland Women
40 SWE Sweden Women
41 GER Germany Women

Friday, 14-11-2025

Nr. Blue Team

42 SWE Sweden Women
43 FIN Finland Men
44 CZE Czechia Men
45 GER Germany Men

White Team

GER Germany Men

CZE Czechia Men

FIN Finland Women

SUI Switzerland Women

ESP Spain Women

FIN Finland Men

SVK Slovakia Men

SWE Sweden Men

ESP Spain Men

SWE Sweden Women

DEN Denmark Women

White Team

GER Germany Women

ESP Spain Women

SWE Sweden Women

FIN Finland Men

NOR Norway Men

GRE Greece Men

CZE Czechia Men

SUI Switzerland Women

NOR Norway Women

DEN Denmark Women

White Team

ESP Spain Women

ESP Spain Men

AUT Austria Men

DEN Denmark Men

Score

0:0

5:0

01

4:0

9:0

0:6

25:0

om

81

0:2

Score

8:0

0:0

29:0

0:9

0:0

0:2

Score

81

4:0

011

4:0

Status
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Status
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Status

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed



Nr. Blue Team White Team Score Status

46 NOR Norway Men SWE Sweden Men 4:0 Completed
47 GRE Greece Men SVK Slovakia Men 1:3 Completed
48 SUI Switzerland Women SWE Sweden Women o1 Completed

Saturday, 15-11-2025

\g Blue Team White Team Score Status

49 ESP Spain Men CZE Czechia Men 0:6 Completed
50 FIN Finland Men AUT Austria Men 4:0 Completed
51 DEN Denmark Women FIN Finland Women 34 Completed
52 DEN Denmark Men SWE Sweden Men 011 Completed
53 NOR Norway Women GER Germany Women o1 Completed
54 GER Germany Men NOR Norway Men o1 Completed
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