

Follow live the results of the games (times in local timezone)

This page auto-refreshes every 3 seconds. If it doesn't, try Ctrl + F5.

Monday, 10-11-2025

Nr.	Blue Team	White Team	Score	Status
1	GRE Greece Men	AUT Austria Men	0:10	Completed
2	ESP Spain Men	SVK Slovakia Men	1:O	Completed
3	ESP Spain Women	SUI Switzerland Women	0:2	Completed
4	DEN Denmark Women	FIN Finland Women	0:0	Completed
5	FIN Finland Men	SWE Sweden Men	0:4	Completed
6	NOR Norway Men	CZE Czechia Men	8:0	Completed
7	AUT Austria Men	GER Germany Men	O:11	Completed
8	DEN Denmark Men	ESP Spain Men	19:O	Completed
9	GER Germany Women	SWE Sweden Women	0:0	Completed
10	NOR Norway Women	ESP Spain Women	9:0	Completed
11	DEN Denmark Women	SUI Switzerland Women	0:0	Completed

Tuesday, 11-11-2025

Nr.	Blue Team	White Team	Score	Status
12	NOR Norway Women	FIN Finland Women	4:0	Completed
13	SUI Switzerland Women	GER Germany Women	0:3	Completed
14	ESP Spain Women	SWE Sweden Women	0:6	Completed
15	GER Germany Men	GRE Greece Men	25:0	Completed
16	SVK Slovakia Men	DEN Denmark Men	0:29	Completed
17	FIN Finland Men	AUT Austria Men	2:0	Completed
18	ESP Spain Men	NOR Norway Men	0:32	Completed
19	GER Germany Women	FIN Finland Women	3:0	Completed
20	NOR Norway Women	DEN Denmark Women	4:1	Completed

Wednesday, 12-11-2025

Nr.	Blue Team	White Team	Score	Status
21	SWE Sweden Men	GER Germany Men	0:0	Completed
22	DEN Denmark Men	CZE Czechia Men	5:0	Completed
23	SWE Sweden Women	FIN Finland Women	O:1	Completed
24	NOR Norway Women	SUI Switzerland Women	4:0	Completed
25	GER Germany Women	ESP Spain Women	9:0	Completed
26	GRE Greece Men	FIN Finland Men	0:6	Completed
27	NOR Norway Men	SVK Slovakia Men	25:O	Completed
28	AUT Austria Men	SWE Sweden Men	O:11	Completed
29	CZE Czechia Men	ESP Spain Men	8:1	Completed
30	SUI Switzerland Women	SWE Sweden Women	1:0	Completed
31	ESP Spain Women	DEN Denmark Women	0:2	Completed

Thursday, 13-11-2025

Nr.	Blue Team	White Team	Score	Status
32	NOR Norway Women	GER Germany Women	1:0	Completed
33	FIN Finland Women	ESP Spain Women	4:0	Completed
34	DEN Denmark Women	SWE Sweden Women	1:0	Completed
35	GER Germany Men	FIN Finland Men	8:0	Completed
36	DEN Denmark Men	NOR Norway Men	0:0	Completed
37	SWE Sweden Men	GRE Greece Men	29:0	Completed
38	SVK Slovakia Men	CZE Czechia Men	0:9	Completed
39	FIN Finland Women	SUI Switzerland Women	0:0	Completed
40	SWE Sweden Women	NOR Norway Women	0:2	Completed
41	GER Germany Women	DEN Denmark Women	1:O	Completed

Friday, 14-11-2025

Nr.	Blue Team	White Team	Score	Status
42	SWE Sweden Women	ESP Spain Women	8:1	Completed
43	FIN Finland Men	ESP Spain Men	4:0	Completed
44	CZE Czechia Men	AUT Austria Men	O:1	Completed
45	GER Germany Men	DEN Denmark Men	4:0	Completed

Nr.	Blue Team	White Team	Score	Status
46	NOR Norway Men	SWE Sweden Men	4:0	Completed
47	GRE Greece Men	SVK Slovakia Men	1:3	Completed
48	SUI Switzerland Women	SWE Sweden Women	O:1	Completed

Saturday, 15-11-2025

49 ESP Spain Men 50 FIN Finland Men 51 DEN Denmark Women	CZE Czechia Men AUT Austria Men	0:6 4:0	Completed
	AUT Austria Men	4.0	
51 DEN Denmark Women		4.0	Completed
	FIN Finland Women	3:4	Completed
52 DEN Denmark Men	SWE Sweden Men	O:1	Completed
53 NOR Norway Women G	ER Germany Women	O:1	Completed
54 GER Germany Men	NOR Norway Men	O:1	Completed

© 2025 Iris Live Streaming

